
LE MANS BOULERIE JUMP 4

08-févr.-2019 - 10-févr.-2019

M : Sylvette Benoist (FRA)

C : Florence Lenzini (FRA)

Définitif

Résultats / Results

Pro Elite CCE

JUGES

N°9 - Pro Elite CCE

ChevalCl. Cavalier TotalJuge E Juge H Juge M Juge B

PISTE ROUGE Nb Engagés: 1

Nb Partis: 1

Nb Classés: 1

Juge C

Ens.

Dotation: 

8-févr.-2019

0

%Err./Pen.

Bonus

1 TAICHAC DE TREMAS Philippe PERRIN -

-

-

-

62,708%

 (1)

307,50

 (1)

65,417%

FRA 27,00-

-
- / -

-

64,063%

-

8-févr.-2019 17:38
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